<<< s. 55 alich 5848 ২৬ জুলাট ২০১৭ 111-8-4 3856 4868 www.ittefaq.com.bd





Rural Power Company Limited House No. 19, Road No. 1/B, Sector No. 09, Uttara Model Town

Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh. Phone: +88-02-7914048, 48957952 (PABX) Fax: +88-02-7913229, E-mail: md@rpcl.org.bd, Web: www.rpcl.org.bd "শেখ হাসিনার উদ্যোগ-*ঘরে ঘরে বিদ্যুৎ*"

Invitation for Tender (International)

Sealed tender is hereby invited from the bonafide manufacturer's/ supplier's for the under mentioned item(s) with the following

	,							
1	Mir	nistry/	Division		Ministry of Power, Energy and Mineral Resources/Power Division.			
2		Agency			Rural Power Company Limited			
3	Procuring Entity Name				Executive Director (Engineering), Rural Power Company Limited			
4		Procuring Entity District			Dhaka Dhaka			
_5	Inv	Invitation for			Tender, Procurement of Goods, Multiple Lot			
6	-	Invitation Reference No.			PUR- 01(FG/MPS/OTM)/2017-18			
7	Procurement Method				Open Tendering Method (International)			
8	8 Source of Funds				RPCL's own fund			
					Date	Date T		
9	Starting Date and Time for S Document				26.07.2017	10:00 AM (Local Time)		
10	Last Date and Time for selling document			-			PM (Local Time)	
11	Last Date and Time for Submiss			mission of Tenders		12.00 N	12.00 Noon (Local Time)	
12	Date and Time for opening of Tenders			of Tenders	06.09.2017 12.30 PM (Local Time)			
13	Name & Address of the office(s) for Selling Tender Document				Executive Director (Finance/Accounts) Rural Power Company Limited, House No.19 (1st Floor), Road No. 1/B, Sector No.09, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh. Executive Director (Engineering)			
14		Name & Address of the office(s) for Receiving & Opening Tender Document			Rural Power Company Limited, House No.19 (2 nd Floor), Road No. 1/B, Sector No.09, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh.			
1.5	Place of Pre-Tender Meeting			,	Rural Power Company Limi	Rural Power Company Limited, House No.19 (3rd Floor), Road No.		
15					1/B, Sector No.09, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka- 1230, Bangladesh			
1	Date & Time of Pre-Tender Meeting 09.08.2017 on 10.00 am (Local time)							
	INFORMATION FOR TENDERER							
16 Brief Description of Goods, Price of Tender Document, Tender Security & Delivery schedule Pack-age Lot Price of Tender Document Tender Security								
		Lot No	Descriptio	n of Goods	Price of Tender Document	Tender Security	Delivery schedule	
Pack N		No.			Price of Tender Document (non-refundable)	Amount	Delivery schedule	
		No.	Procurement of	Consumables for	(non-refundable)	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or	60 days on board	
			Procurement of Gas Turbine (Consumables for Frame 6B) for		Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent	60 days on board from the date of	
N		No.	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, , Bangladesh	(non-refundable)	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or	60 days on board	
		No.	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, , Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle	(non-refundable)	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC	
N		No. 01	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, I, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle of for Mymensingh	(non-refundable)	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent	60 days on board from the date of	
N		No.	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh,	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC	
N		No. 01	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, ladesh	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC	
0	1	01 02	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangi	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a	
N	o I	No. 01 02 ing of	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Document of the Tender Occupancy of the Tender O	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (F	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a	
0	o I	01 02	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Document of Tender Document on refundable for Mymendable for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Document on refundable for Frame Formation for Power Frame Fram	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (Fee as specified above. The method	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a	
0	o I	No. 01 02 ing of	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Adesh The Tender Document on refundable for draft in favor of	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (Fee as specified above. The mether Rural Power Company Limited,	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Sinance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a by Pay order/ Bank	
0	Sell.	No. 01 02 ing of	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Document of Tender Document O	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (Fee as specified above. The methem Rural Power Company Limited, Draft/Irrevocable and unconditions.	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank	
0 · 17	Sell.	No. 01 02 ing of ument	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Document of Tender Document of Tender Document of Tender for Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (Fee as specified above. The meth Rural Power Company Limited, Draft/Irrevocable and uncondition Bangladesh or any foreign	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer finance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank	
0 17 18	Sell Doc	No. 01 02 ing of ument	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl Tender	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Adesh The Tender Documenten application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor	(non-refundable) BDT 2,000.00 BDT 2,000.00 ument may be purchased by the control of the Executive Director (Figure as specified above. The methem Rural Power Company Limited, Draft/Irrevocable and uncondition of Bangladesh or any foreign of Rural Power Company Limited.	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh.	
0 · 17	Sell Doc	No. 01 02 ing of ument	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplieregistration from	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT	
0 17 18	Sell Doc	No. 01 02 ing of ument	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bangl Tender	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the property of the payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the payable in favor and the payable i	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other	
0 17 18	Sell Doc	No. 01 02 ing of ument der Se ibility of the second sec	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang! Tender Curity of Tenderer	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the payorder for the pa	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other	
0 17 18 19	Sell Doc	No. 01 02 ing of ument der Se ibility oder Se	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang Tender Curity of Tenderer f Tender and curity	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are controlled to the date of opening the controlled to the date of opening the controlled to the	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and od of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other	
0 17 18 19	Sell Doc	01 02 ing of ument der Se dibility oder Se der, De	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang! Tender Curity of Tenderer f Tender and curity signation.	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the date of openimed. Station in the date of openimed.	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E undred forty eight) de	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other ays respectively from	
0 17 18 19	Sell Doc	01 02 ing of ument der Se ibility oder Se ne, De ress au	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang! Tender Curity of Tenderer f Tender and curity signation, and Contract	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the date of openimed Md. Salim Bhuit Rural Power Cor	BDT 2,000.00 BERCH STORM ST	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E undred forty eight) de	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other ays respectively from	
0 17 18 19 20	Selly Doc Tener Valid Tener Nam Add Deta	01 02 ing of ument der Se dibility oder Se dis of	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang! Tender Curity of Tenderer f Tender and curity signation.	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the date of openimed Md. Salim Bhuiy Rura! Power Cor Uttara Model To	BDT 2,000.00 BD	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E undred forty eight) da Engineering) oad No. 1/B, Sector N	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other ays respectively from	
0 17 18 19 20	Selling Validation Name Add Octation Teneral Control of the Contro	No. 01 02 ing of ument der Se der	Procurement of Gas Turbine (Mymensingh Mymensingh Procurement of of Fin Fan Cooler Power Station Bang! Tender Curity of Tenderer f Tender and curity signation, and Contract	Consumables for Frame 6B) for Power Station, Bangladesh Fin Tube Bundle for Mymensingh, Mymensingh, adesh The Tender Doc written application refundable for draft in favor of Pay Order/Bank schedule Bank payable in favor Bonafide supplier registration from requirement are consumed to the date of openimed Md. Salim Bhuiy Rura! Power Cor Uttara Model To Phone: +88-02-7	BDT 2,000.00 BERCH STORM ST	Amount \$ 7,000.00 or equivalent BDT 5,60,000.00 \$ 6,000.00 or equivalent BDT 4,80,000.00 te interested tenderer Finance/Accounts) and of payment will b Dhaka, Bangladesh onal bank guarantee r bank endorsed by ed, Dhaka, Banglades I having valid Trade legal documents. E undred forty eight) de Engineering) oad No. 1/B, Sector N E-mail: edengg@rpc	60 days on board from the date of issuing LC 90 days on board from the date of issuing LC s on submission of a d upon payment of a e by Pay order/ Bank must be issued by any local schedule bank sh. License, TIN & VAT experience and other ays respectively from	